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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:52.26Bishop Lynch
1) Beeson, Grier 10 2) Girard, Carolina 11
3) Whitney, Ella 11 4) Hays, Caroline 10

27.01 32.59 26.20 26.46
2 1:55.98Ursuline

1) Harrison, Lily 9 2) Fent, Caroline 12
3) Dewhirst, Isabella 12 4) Estrada, Natalie 12

29.20 32.92 29.19 24.67
3 2:00.95Nolan Catholic

1) Leuschner, Olivia 12 2) Hernandez, Kirsten 9
3) Giesinger, Amabel 9 4) Talabock, Ava 12

31.61 32.81 28.71 27.82
4 2:05.90P P W

1) Allen, Reagan 11 2) Sullivan, Gracie 9
3) Knutson, Ashlyn 9 4) Liu, Amy 10

29.60 39.53 28.84 27.93
5 2:19.25John Paul II

1) Seaman, So ia 12 2) Nguyen, Gabby 10
3) Leonardi, Lucrecia 11 4) Fryar, Mary Margaret 9

35.36 41.56 29.27 33.06
6 2:23.37Parish

1) Nielson, Ramsey 9 2) Clements, Mila 9
3) Matchett, Cora 9 4) Hayford, Lucy 10

38.07 43.11 31.26 30.93

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:06.10Grace
1) Jenks, Natalie 10 2) Buess, Ella 10
3) Mathis, Mollie 12 4) Green, Ava 10

33.13 34.78 28.17 30.02
2 2:07.70Coram Deo FM

1) Richard, Sydney 12 2) Hill, Ivy 10
3) Ho ley, Samantha 12 4) Chang, Libby 12

32.15 40.47 26.71 28.37
3 2:09.61Southwest

1) Brown, Mia 9 2) Bode, Joy 12
3) Little, Ava 10 4) Voss, Gemma 11

32.42 36.10 29.69 31.40
4 2:17.33Grapevine Faith

1) Anderson, Stella 10 2) Kirchhoff, Presley 11
3) Skelly, Sienna 10 4) Allen, Abigail 9

30.58 42.22 38.80 25.73

Event	1		Girls	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 2:02.84Mid Classical
1) Jones, Ryleigh 12 2) Deshan, Kate 9
3) Jones, Bronlyn 9 4) Rohrdanz, Rebecca 10

32.89 32.86 32.74 24.35
2 2:05.49Dallas Int.

1) Gill, Miki 12 2) Taylor, Marley 9
3) Smith, Katherine 9 4) Rad, Julia 9

31.83 34.91 26.96 31.79

3 2:11.96Coram Deo Plano
1) Johns, Josie 10 2) Miller, Makena 11
3) Huddleston, Nastia 10 4) Breeding, Abigail 10

31.50 33.72 27.98 38.76
4 2:43.77Trinity W P

1) Roberson, Harper 9 2) Roberson, Lilly 12
3) Chandler, Rebekah 9 4) Southworth, Isla 9

47.04 44.19 34.96 37.58

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:47.85Nolan Catholic
1) Walser, Trifon 12 2) White, Cohen 9
3) Nguyen, Jaden 12 4) Chase, Parker 12

25.33 30.85 26.97 24.70
2 1:50.13Bishop Lynch

1) Trent, Rush 11 2) Mayer, Miller 9
3) Umana, David 9 4) Abney, Jack 9

26.50 31.68 26.83 25.12
3 1:53.29John Paul II

1) Montengro, AJ 11 2) Venhaus, Dylan 12
3) Garcia, Jameson 10 4) Pigneri, Michael 9

29.89 31.35 22.39 29.66
4 2:09.41Parish

1) Hsieh, Damian 12 2) Cooper, Will 9
3) Simonsen, Herbie 9 4) Tortorella, Parker 9

34.52 39.23 28.75 26.91

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:47.47Coram Deo FM
1) Mehlman, Zach 12 2) Crabtree, Sean 11
3) Hill, Carter 11 4) Southard, Kaden 11

28.56 29.56 26.83 22.52
2 1:52.13Brentwood

1) Wood, Trey 11 2) Lee, Chayce 10
3) Berger, Evan 11 4) Berger, Andrew 10

32.42 28.56 27.42 23.73
3 1:53.83Grace

1) Minick, Daniel 11 2) Means, Will 11
3) Rubio, Leonardo 11 4) Doyle, Sam 10

29.67 31.81 27.13 25.22
4 2:19.30Grapevine Faith

1) Lovera, Lucca 12 2) Thomas, Carson 9
3) Frasier, Kaden 11 4) Edwards, Colton 12

34.22 44.23 32.93 27.92
--- DQBishop Dunne

1) Glanville, Joshua 12 2) Mejia, Ibrahim 11
3) Garrett, Ethan 11 4) Lovell, Johnathan 11

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:50.30Mid Classical
1) Hammontree, Ethan 12 2) Jones, Deacon 11
3) Waters, Orlando 10 4) Aylor, William 9

23.93 28.46 26.13 31.78
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(Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay	Division	III)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

2 2:05.89L C S
1) Sutter ield, Sawyer 10 2) Palmer, Ben 10
3) Amos, Pete 11 4) Sauerwein, Kai 11

36.17 36.69 27.02 26.01
3 2:09.07Trinity W P

1) Krohn, Ayden 9 2) Morgan, Reese 12
3) Kilbourne, Ethan 11 4) Reynolds, Henry 10

37.01 34.47 29.48 28.11
4 2:18.73Bishop Gorman

1) Mebane, Charlie 10 2) Leguet, Marco 11
3) Mebane, Henry 12 4) Vanegas, Scott 9

33.75 41.14 29.26 34.58
--- DQDallas Int.

1) Helloco, Archibald 11 2) Vivet, Hector 11
3) Fisher, Alexander 12 4) Boin, Matyas 10

33.35 36.81 35.62 26.31

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 101 1:54.64Beeson, Grier
26.95 28.70 29.50 29.49

Bishop Lynch 102 2:05.38Hays, Caroline
28.25 31.51 32.84 32.78

Ursuline  93 2:08.01Cardenas, Mila
28.42 32.95 33.97 32.67

Parish 104 2:08.59Durham, Blake
29.72 32.24 33.30 33.33

Bishop Lynch 95 2:10.92Camp, Rachel
29.19 32.24 34.80 34.69

Ursuline  96 2:12.60Hutchison, Kaya
29.01 31.91 35.25 36.43

Nolan Catholic 127 2:15.92Talabock, Ava
30.43 34.38 36.08 35.03

Ursuline 118 2:16.16Portocalis, Brighton
31.48 34.96 35.77 33.95

Bishop Lynch 109 2:17.24Barron, Ema
31.15 34.24 36.07 35.78

Nolan Catholic  910 2:20.49Pearson, Rosie
30.84 35.41 37.61 36.63

St Michaels 1211 2:21.45Haydt, Danica
28.94 34.65 38.43 39.43

Ursuline 1112 2:21.55Rodriguez, Emma
32.34 35.83 36.33 37.05

John Paul II 1213 2:28.73Seaman, So ia
32.81 37.28 39.49 39.15

Parish 914 2:33.43Clements, Mila
33.60 39.51 41.49 38.83

Parish 915 2:41.61Cutshaw, Curry
34.65 41.04 44.19 41.73

Nolan Catholic 1016 2:44.39O'Brien, Claire
36.38 40.85 44.27 42.89

John Paul II 917 2:55.53Gonzalez, Isabella
37.90 46.45 48.50 42.68

John Paul II 1118 2:58.50Ibrahim, Zahra
36.84 46.64 47.99 47.03

Parish 919 3:13.53Shapira, Lydia
40.55 49.17 52.84 50.97

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Grace 121 2:03.37Mathis, Mollie
27.78 30.09 32.93 32.57

Midland  92 2:06.81Robertson, Leah
29.19 32.00 32.71 32.91

Brentwood 103 2:11.88Nelson-Cook, Ali
29.97 32.87 34.56 34.48

Grace 104 2:28.03Atkinson, Georgia
33.55 36.87 38.69 38.92

Grace 105 2:30.20Lybrand, Addison
33.13 38.87 39.84 38.36

Brentwood 116 2:49.44Ruiz, Zoe
33.80 40.34 45.18 50.12

Event	3		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mid Classical 101 1:58.18Rohrdanz, Rebecca
27.48 29.91 30.71 30.08

Midland Trinity 102 2:02.40McBrayer, Madelyn
27.77 30.85 31.82 31.96

Mercy Prep FW 103 2:07.80Pritchett, Victoria
29.95 32.50 33.69 31.66

Dallas Int.  94 2:18.76Dobysh, So ia
30.95 35.31 36.59 35.91

Coram Deo Plano 105 2:18.86Johns, Josie
30.91 34.58 36.72 36.65

Ovilla Christian 96 2:26.93Cunningham, Evie
31.00 36.26 39.88 39.79

Valor Prep 107 2:36.24Locke, Ella
35.68 39.04 41.04 40.48

L C S 128 2:48.56Cohen, Claire
33.63 42.43 46.51 45.99

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

St Michaels 121 1:46.04Jiampietro, Matthew
24.25 26.39 27.18 28.22

Nolan Catholic 122 1:46.12Walser, Trifon
24.25 25.88 27.82 28.17

Nolan Catholic 123 1:59.73Chase, Parker
26.72 30.20 32.11 30.70

John Paul II 114 2:00.64Montengro, AJ
27.40 30.47 31.34 31.43

Legacy 125 2:05.73Knott, Zak
28.10 32.59

Bishop Lynch 116 2:10.19Gallaher, Liam
28.62 32.87 34.13 34.57

Parish 97 2:12.99Tortorella, Parker
31.05 35.05 35.48 31.41

John Paul II 128 2:22.68Zsoka, Martin
30.68 36.70 37.79 37.51

John Paul II 99 2:24.81Floriani, Massimo
30.70 35.64 37.38 41.09
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(Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Nolan Catholic 1010 2:25.43Moncrief, Richard
31.56 37.33 38.37 38.17

Bishop Lynch 1011 2:30.82Lawson, Chance
32.42 38.22 40.25 39.93

Nolan Catholic  912 2:46.72Henry, Tucker
36.38 44.53 45.21 40.60

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 111 1:53.31Rakowski, Jasen
26.01 28.71 29.71 28.88

Grace 112 2:00.42Rubio, Leonardo
28.47 30.45 30.90 30.60

Hyde Park 113 2:04.98Laiming, Tukikos
27.43 30.81 32.50 34.24

Bishop Dunne 124 2:39.54Glanville, Joshua
32.83 40.17 43.87 42.67

Southwest 95 2:42.18Franklin, Keller
36.23 42.26 41.35 42.34

Brentwood 126 2:43.84Kurtz, William
35.15 42.71 45.50 40.48

Event	4		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mid Classical 101 1:52.27Waters, Orlando
25.46 28.24 29.78 28.79

L C S 112 2:05.65Amos, Pete
27.56 30.61 33.49 33.99

Shelton 113 2:09.06Turner, Sam
27.58 31.26 34.38 35.84

Alcuin 114 2:17.32Wagner, Cole
30.34 34.63 36.28 36.07

Midland Trinity  95 2:22.31Baker, Landon
33.61 36.65 36.57 35.48

L C S 106 2:24.86Sutter ield, Sawyer
30.78 36.24 1:17.80 0.04

Valor Prep  97 2:26.10Jones, Finn
32.46 34.74 39.85 39.05

Alcuin 128 2:38.11Cushing, Drew
33.97 42.06 43.38 38.70

Trinity W P 109 2:51.89Morgan, Tripp
36.66 42.64 47.59 45.00

Pantego C A 1110 3:59.88Hickman, Mason
37.08 53.98 1:13.56 1:15.26

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 111 2:09.63Whitney, Ella
27.80 33.10 38.42 30.31

Bishop Lynch 92 2:17.82Whitney, Sophia
29.27 33.60 42.89 32.06

Nolan Catholic  93 2:18.25Hernandez, Kirsten
29.80 35.39 41.38 31.68

St Michaels 94 2:21.83Jugmans, Imogen
30.46 36.60 42.08 32.69

Nolan Catholic  95 2:22.08Giesinger, Amabel
30.62 35.65 43.06 32.75

Ursuline 106 2:25.29Dang, Elizabeth
29.78 36.81 45.09 33.61

Ursuline  97 2:26.91Rosen, Evah
33.25 38.75 40.97 33.94

Bishop Lynch 108 2:27.13Leu, Evie
30.18 37.74 45.47 33.74

Ursuline  99 2:31.73Shibagaki, Mirai
31.39 38.84 47.78 33.72

Ursuline 1010 2:32.40Fowler, Charlotte
31.62 39.10 45.25 36.43

Nolan Catholic 1011 2:37.15Chase, Vanessa
33.69 40.34 47.84 35.28

St Michaels 1212 2:42.25Haydt, Danica
34.87 41.45 46.99 38.94

Bishop Lynch 913 3:10.22Sharp, Ellie
40.02 46.01 57.86 46.33

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Grapevine Faith 101 2:24.68Anderson, Stella
30.53 36.53 43.42 34.20

Grace 102 2:29.86Buess, Ella
32.44 38.58 43.29 35.55

Event	5		Girls	200	Yard	IM	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo Plano 101 2:14.31Huddleston, Nastia
29.49 35.18 39.72 29.92

Mid Classical  92 2:16.58Deshan, Kate
31.36 33.40 41.06 30.76

Alcuin  93 2:28.57Gehre, Abbey
32.25 37.54 46.58 32.20

Dallas Int. 124 2:36.04Gill, Miki
31.85 37.68 47.52 38.99

Waldorf 125 2:44.09Kent, Ciara
33.64 41.23 49.20 40.02

Dallas Int. 126 3:00.97Baudry, Salome
37.37 45.82 54.38 43.40

Shelton 127 3:01.35Goodno, Ellie
39.82 47.40 53.21 40.92

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALC 111 1:57.53Schnapp, Logan
25.37 30.65 33.76 27.75

John Paul II 122 2:03.98Venhaus, Dylan
26.54 31.79 35.42 30.23

P P W 123 2:10.08Lunsford, Mitchell
27.19 33.59 37.43 31.87

Nolan Catholic  94 2:14.45White, Cohen
28.73 33.10 40.91 31.71

John Paul II 95 2:25.72Pigneri, Michael
30.54 37.08 44.22 33.88

John Paul II 106 2:27.94Plummer, James
30.24 38.16 44.00 35.54
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(Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Nolan Catholic 117 2:35.37Tran, Huy
34.00 40.88 45.39 35.10

Parish 9--- DQCooper, Will
35.44 41.46 48.40 35.49

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

F W Christian 111 2:00.98Kipp, Colt
25.92 30.70 35.95 28.41

Brentwood 102 2:03.76Lee, Chayce
27.43 31.93 35.15 29.25

Grace Prep 123 2:04.21Collins, Bo
26.46 32.31 36.71 28.73

Coram Deo FM 114 2:12.82Crabtree, Sean
28.34 35.50 37.66 31.32

Grace 115 2:17.36Minick, Daniel
27.64 34.63 42.82 32.27

Grace  96 2:23.82Stephenson, Isaac
31.47 36.72 43.09 32.54

Coram Deo FM  97 2:34.62Witt, Jonathan
32.01 39.25 45.98 37.38

Grapevine Faith 128 2:44.69Lovera, Lucca
32.32 41.89 50.56 39.92

Coram Deo FM 119 2:58.53Hall, Paxton
35.61 46.52 57.68 38.72

Brentwood 11--- DFSWood, Trey

Event	6		Boys	200	Yard	IM	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Longview 91 2:30.12Malone, Gabe
30.73 39.36 44.81 35.22

Bishop Gorman 122 2:37.66Mebane, Henry
32.35 40.54 47.83 36.94

Trinity W P 12--- DQSouthworth, Dane
1:28.12 47.86

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Legacy 101 24.91Edwards, Simone
John Paul II 112 25.13Novak, Claire
Ursuline 123 25.26Estrada, Natalie
Ursuline  94 25.76Harrison, Lily
John Paul II 115 25.80Bond, Gianna
Ursuline 126 26.33Fent, Caroline
Bishop Lynch 117 26.47Schwabe, Emily
Nolan Catholic 108 26.52Walser, Georgia
Bishop Lynch 119 26.55Peck, Penelope
Parish 1110 27.32Hazim, Hannah
Ursuline 1211 27.34Dewhirst, Isabella
Bishop Lynch 1012 27.58Fike, Claire
Bishop Lynch 913 28.13Goyne, Ellie
P P W 1014 28.22Liu, Amy
Addison Trinity 1015 30.30Lu, Janet
John Paul II 1016 30.36Nguyen, Gabby
Parish 1017 32.87Hayford, Lucy
P P W 918 33.92Atkinson, Lola

Parish 919 34.56Nielson, Ramsey
St Michaels 1120 34.90Tryba, Juliana
Nolan Catholic  921 35.33Puentes, Sophia
John Paul II 922 35.53Fryar, Mary Margaret
Parish 923 35.83Shapira, Lydia
Nolan Catholic  924 36.50Garcia, Scarlett
Addison Trinity 1125 37.05Grif in, Presley
P P W 926 37.97Fu, Joy
P P W 927 39.03Irving, Katie

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 121 24.93Ho ley, Samantha
Southwest 102 27.54Little, Ava
Coram Deo FM 103 27.59Potter, Jane
Coram Deo FM 124 27.73Chang, Libby
Southwest 125 28.05Bode, Joy
F W All Saints 116 28.43Holden, Anna-Kate
Grace 107 28.92Castle, Cora
Grace 108 29.22Jenks, Natalie
F W All Saints 129 30.10Rodriguez, Ella
Grace 1010 30.20Green, Ava
Coram Deo FM 1011 32.18Hill, Ivy
F W All Saints  912 33.62White, GiGi
Bishop Dunne 1013 34.24Perkins, Gabbi
Southwest 1114 34.36Stallings, Ella
Brentwood  915 36.14Montier, Juliet
Bishop Dunne 916 37.73Salinas, Alyssa
Bishop Dunne 1017 39.03Salinas, Mikaylah
Brentwood  918 40.51Brewer, Brenlee
Brentwood 1019 44.83Kurtz, Charlotte
Brentwood  9--- DQAssunto, Blythe
Grapevine Faith 11--- DFSHorak, Annabelle

Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Dallas Int.  91 26.27Taylor, Marley
Coram Deo Plano 112 26.61Miller, Makena
L C S  93 26.91Amos, Lily
Bishop Gorman  94 28.39Mancuso, Alyse
Mid Classical 125 28.45Jones, Ryleigh
Mid Classical  96 29.08Jones, Bronlyn
Dallas Int. 107 29.44Reniers, Lenka
L C S 128 29.50Sutter ield, Allison
Prestonwood 119 30.90Nelson, Emme
Dallas Int.  910 31.52Rad, Julia
Pantego C A 1111 31.53Ferrel, Elenie
Weatherford 1112 31.61Williams, Sydney
Waldorf 913 32.72Eltise, Addison
Midland Trinity 1114 33.02Moody, Bri
L C S  915 34.13Christ, Lola
Pantego C A  916 34.28Smith, Angela
Valor Prep 1017 34.30Locke, Ella
Westwood  918 34.37Kale, Anaya
Trinity W P 1219 35.65Roberson, Lilly
Alcuin 1220 36.76Rivera-Diaz, Alondra
Shelton 1121 36.89Davis, Campbell
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(Event	7		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Trinity W P 922 37.08Roberson, Harper
Alcuin 1123 37.75Cihon, Celeste
Trinity W P 924 38.31Southworth, Isla
Midland Trinity  925 45.17Nmabure, Eleanya
Longview  926 47.44Englerth, Clara
Alcuin  9--- DQThomas, Mika
Alcuin  9--- DQAtit, Siya

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 111 22.06Trent, Rush
Addison Trinity 112 23.01Johannsen, Reid
Parish 123 23.55Cutshaw, William
John Paul II 104 24.05Garcia, Jameson
Bishop Lynch 95 25.36Abney, Jack
ALC 106 25.49Lee, James
P P W 107 26.01Huffman, Chris
St Michaels 108 26.58Vanderploeg, Bob
John Paul II 109 27.47Kader, Marc
ALC 1010 29.14Tellez, Conner
Legacy 1111 29.34Ingram, Luke
Addison Trinity 912 29.43Fletcher, Drew
Bishop Lynch 1013 29.73Lawson, Chance
Bishop Lynch 1014 30.08Ritter, Chase
Addison Trinity 1015 31.06Ross, Jon
Addison Trinity 1016 32.86Dunn, Hayden
Nolan Catholic  917 33.03Eanes, Jake
Parish 918 33.40Alaniz, Oliver
John Paul II 1019 37.75Solino-Montes, Pablo
Legacy 12--- DQYohannan, Noah

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 111 22.23Southard, Kaden
Brentwood 102 23.56Berger, Andrew
Coram Deo FM 123 23.78Mehlman, Zach
Coram Deo FM 114 24.90Hill, Carter
Brentwood 105 24.97Gibson, Henry
Brentwood 116 24.98Berger, Evan
Bishop Dunne 117 25.03Garrett, Ethan
Grace 108 25.10Doyle, Sam
Grace 119 25.60Agudelo, Matthew
Bishop Dunne 1110 27.04Mejia, Ibrahim
Southwest 1211 27.10Baugh, Tyler
F W All Saints 1212 27.14Conine, Mac
Bishop Dunne 1213 27.91Glanville, Joshua
Southwest 1014 28.73Bode, Solomon
Hyde Park 1015 29.45Chaffee, William
Coram Deo FM 1216 29.67Ostlund, Jonas
Brentwood 917 29.87Stooksberry, Jabob
Grapevine Faith 1218 30.47Edwards, Colton
Southwest 1219 31.11Cavazos, Jack
Southwest 1220 36.29Oseni, Joshua
Hyde Park 921 41.19Gunter, Preston
Bishop Dunne 11--- DFSLovell, Johnathan

Grapevine Faith 9--- DFSThomas, Carson

Event	8		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Longview 111 22.86McClure, Jonah
Mid Classical 112 24.09Jones, Deacon
Lakehill Prep 123 25.58Zaher, Ali
Shelton 104 25.60Eschler, Jan
L C S 115 25.78Sauerwein, Kai
Prestonwood 126 25.88Dommers, Walter
Dallas Int. 107 26.05Boin, Matyas
L C S 108 26.73Sutter ield, Sawyer
L All Saints 129 28.23Kunikov, Ben
Harvest 1010 28.33Livesay, Logan
Bishop Gorman 1011 28.45Mebane, Charlie
Winston 1012 29.42Yeager, Hudson
Longview 913 30.08Magan, Zane
Pantego C A 1114 30.24Lackey, Cannon
Covenant  915 30.31Patrick, Owen
Alcuin 1116 30.56Lulla, Aiyan
Shelton 1017 30.71Parker, Bergen
Pantego C A 1118 31.10Collet, Titus
Alcuin  919 31.12Cala iore, Thomas
Bishop Gorman 1120 31.30Leguet, Marco
Dallas Int.  921 31.74Van der Bruggen, Archiba
Dallas Int. 1022 31.76Petrey, Liam
Shelton 1023 32.26Venable, Brent
Pantego C A 1224 32.32Harber, Micah
Dallas Int.  925 33.60Ahmad, Qasim
L C S 1226 33.72Durham, Landon
Mid Classical  927 33.75Aylor, William
Winston 1028 33.98Edmiston, Brenden
Alcuin  929 35.09Budhwani, Shanik
L C S 1030 35.54Leeson, Sam
L All Saints 1231 36.56White, Deklan
Waldorf 932 37.60Fryer, Jay
Waldorf 933 38.74Fryar, Cameron
Alcuin  934 39.05Dharani, Tabraiz
Trinity W P 935 39.12Lamb, Lone
Trinity W P 936 40.98Tiwater, Cash
Trinity W P 1137 45.57Bailey, Taylor
Holy Trinity 10--- DQTait, Alex
Pantego C A 11--- DQWhite, Mason
Trinity W P 10--- DQGillespie, Ethan

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 111 58.95Whitney, Ella
27.60 31.35

Bishop Lynch 102 1:03.33Leu, Evie
29.40 33.93

St Michaels 93 1:03.61Jugmans, Imogen
30.23 33.38

Ursuline  94 1:04.47Shibagaki, Mirai
30.58 33.89

P P W 95 1:05.42Knutson, Ashlyn
30.65 34.77
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

John Paul II 116 1:06.62Leonardi, Lucrecia
30.24 36.38

Bishop Lynch 97 1:06.97McPike, Ellie
32.32 34.65

Ursuline 108 1:07.41Jackelen, Molly
31.36 36.05

St Michaels 99 1:10.96Smith, Piper
32.66 38.30

Bishop Lynch 1110 1:16.97Plemons, Jayden
35.46 41.51

Parish 911 1:17.62Matchett, Cora
35.49 42.13

Nolan Catholic  912 1:20.80Pearson, Rosie
37.58 43.22

Nolan Catholic  913 1:30.59Puentes, Sophia
41.71 48.88

Parish 914 1:42.16Potaraju, Sachi
Ursuline 12--- DQDewhirst, Isabella

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Midland 121 1:02.84Bridges, Ava
29.08 33.76

Grace 102 1:17.80Castle, Cora
34.55 43.25

Grapevine Faith 103 1:33.43Skelly, Sienna
39.43 54.00

Event	11		Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

L C S  91 1:10.19Amos, Lily
30.31 39.88

Waldorf 122 1:14.62Kent, Ciara
35.13 39.49

Shelton 123 1:23.69Goodno, Ellie
39.15 44.54

Trinity W P 94 1:30.37Chandler, Rebekah
36.06 54.31

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

P P W 121 57.44Lunsford, Mitchell
27.07 30.37

John Paul II 102 1:00.01Garcia, Jameson
28.55 31.46

Nolan Catholic 123 1:00.07Nguyen, Jaden
27.59 32.48

John Paul II 114 1:01.23Montengro, AJ
28.64 32.59

Bishop Lynch 95 1:02.75Umana, David
28.80 33.95

Parish 96 1:06.45Simonsen, Herbie
31.24 35.21

John Paul II 107 1:07.46Plummer, James
30.84 36.62

Nolan Catholic  98 1:33.99Henry, Tucker
44.36 49.63

Nolan Catholic  99 1:38.03Ewan, Aiden
43.84 54.19

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

F W Christian  91 54.18Nilsson, Hiro
25.40 28.78

Grace Prep 122 55.08Collins, Bo
25.93 29.15

Coram Deo FM 113 56.72Rakowski, Jasen
26.32 30.40

Grace 114 58.21Rubio, Leonardo
27.63 30.58

Grace 115 59.76Minick, Daniel
28.22 31.54

Coram Deo FM 116 1:03.29Hill, Carter
29.00 34.29

Event	12		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mid Classical 121 51.01Hammontree, Ethan
23.79 27.22

Valor Prep 112 54.43Cortes, Korban
24.85 29.58

Trinity W P 123 1:00.32Morgan, Reese
27.27 33.05

L C S 114 1:00.95Amos, Pete
28.71 32.24

Alcuin 115 1:05.27Wagner, Cole
30.59 34.68

Covenant  96 1:29.72Patrick, Owen
40.78 48.94

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Legacy 101 54.45Edwards, Simone
26.24 28.21

Ursuline 122 55.17Estrada, Natalie
26.59 28.58

John Paul II 113 55.39Novak, Claire
26.98 28.41

P P W 114 55.99Allen, Reagan
26.58 29.41

Ursuline  95 56.28Hutchison, Kaya
26.81 29.47

Bishop Lynch 116 56.51Girard, Carolina
26.59 29.92

Bishop Lynch 117 57.90Schwabe, Emily
27.45 30.45

John Paul II 118 58.53Bond, Gianna
27.07 31.46

Parish 119 59.64Hazim, Hannah
28.38 31.26

Ursuline  910 1:01.17Hasik, Kate
28.10 33.07
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 911 1:02.01Goyne, Ellie
29.36 32.65

Ursuline  912 1:03.85Bledsoe, Joey
30.33 33.52

Nolan Catholic 1213 1:04.40Connors, Brigid
30.65 33.75

Nolan Catholic 1214 1:07.59Brownlow, Gigi
32.16 35.43

P P W 915 1:07.71Sullivan, Gracie
32.33 35.38

Bishop Lynch 1116 1:08.83Johnson, Lauren
32.21 36.62

Addison Trinity 1017 1:09.53Lu, Janet
32.23 37.30

Parish 918 1:10.94Cutshaw, Curry
33.61 37.33

Nolan Catholic 1019 1:12.21O'Brien, Claire
33.71 38.50

P P W 920 1:12.87Atkinson, Lola
34.89 37.98

Parish 1021 1:15.36Hayford, Lucy
34.57 40.79

John Paul II 922 1:19.83Fryar, Mary Margaret
37.80 42.03

Parish 923 1:20.92Potaraju, Sachi
39.42 41.50

P P W 924 1:23.83Irving, Katie
39.40 44.43

John Paul II 925 1:24.08Chukwumah, Naomi
39.00 45.08

Addison Trinity 1126 1:25.13Grif in, Presley
39.92 45.21

St Michaels 1127 1:27.14Smith, Anna
41.32 45.82

Nolan Catholic 10--- DQWalser, Georgia

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 121 53.86Ho ley, Samantha
26.06 27.80

Grace 122 55.85Mathis, Mollie
26.63 29.22

Southwest 103 1:01.36Little, Ava
29.61 31.75

Coram Deo FM 104 1:04.39Potter, Jane
29.55 34.84

Southwest 115 1:12.13Voss, Gemma
33.74 38.39

Coram Deo FM  96 1:12.60Hall, Ellison
33.18 39.42

Grace 117 1:14.12Green, Laura Kate
35.10 39.02

Grace 108 1:14.60Green, Audrey
35.60 39.00

Coram Deo FM 119 1:17.28McDowell, Aily
36.31 40.97

Southwest 1110 1:17.81Stallings, Ella
36.45 41.36

Bishop Dunne 1011 1:19.89Perkins, Gabbi
39.42 40.47

Brentwood  912 1:23.28Montier, Juliet
38.85 44.43

Southwest 1213 1:23.34Ware, Emery
38.74 44.60

Bishop Dunne 914 1:29.37Salinas, Alyssa
46.53 42.84

Brentwood  915 1:30.24Brewer, Brenlee
40.79 49.45

Brentwood 10--- DQBriseno, Bee
Bishop Dunne 10--- DQSalinas, Mikaylah

Event	13		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Ovilla Christian 91 1:04.64Cunningham, Evie
30.30 34.34

Dallas Int. 102 1:05.88Reniers, Lenka
31.32 34.56

L C S 123 1:10.36Cohen, Claire
32.66 37.70

Dallas Int. 124 1:13.63Baudry, Salome
35.70 37.93

Waldorf 95 1:13.80Eltise, Addison
34.27 39.53

Dallas Int.  96 1:14.73Rad, Julia
34.40 40.33

L C S  97 1:18.46Christ, Lola
35.67 42.79

Alcuin 128 1:22.10Rivera-Diaz, Alondra
38.56 43.54

Shelton 119 1:24.95Davis, Campbell
39.29 45.66

Alcuin 1110 1:26.94Cihon, Celeste
43.42 43.52

Coram Deo Plano 1011 1:38.32Breeding, Abigail
43.58 54.74

Pantego C A  9--- DQSmith, Angela

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

St Michaels 121 48.55Jiampietro, Matthew
23.56 24.99

Bishop Lynch 112 50.64Trent, Rush
23.95 26.69

St Michaels 93 50.91Andresakis, Jayden
24.47 26.44

Parish 124 52.74Cutshaw, William
25.23 27.51

Parish 125 53.13Nielson, Mac
25.77 27.36

Legacy 126 53.41Knott, Zak
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 97 55.57Mayer, Miller
26.35 29.22

Bishop Lynch 118 56.62Gallaher, Liam
27.06 29.56

Bishop Lynch 99 57.44Abney, Jack
27.21 30.23

Parish 910 59.93Tortorella, Parker
29.05 30.88

Addison Trinity 911 1:06.47Fletcher, Drew
31.35 35.12

Legacy 1112 1:07.60Ingram, Luke
31.26 36.34

John Paul II 1213 1:08.90King, Kai
32.33 36.57

Addison Trinity 1014 1:11.66Ross, Jon
33.81 37.85

Parish 915 1:12.03Alaniz, Oliver
34.85 37.18

Nolan Catholic  916 1:13.61Eanes, Jake
34.06 39.55

Addison Trinity 1017 1:14.09Dunn, Hayden
33.88 40.21

John Paul II 1018 1:28.92Solino-Montes, Pablo
40.23 48.69

Legacy 12--- DQYohannan, Noah

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 111 49.57Southard, Kaden
23.86 25.71

Bishop Dunne 112 55.72Garrett, Ethan
26.93 28.79

Grace 113 56.41Means, Will
26.93 29.48

Grace 114 57.91Agudelo, Matthew
27.68 30.23

Grace 105 58.31Doyle, Sam
28.04 30.27

Coram Deo FM 106 1:00.30Adams, James
28.13 32.17

Grapevine Faith 117 1:02.73Frasier, Kaden
29.87 32.86

F W All Saints 128 1:03.19Conine, Mac
29.95 33.24

Hyde Park 10*9 1:04.38Chaffee, William
31.09 33.29

Southwest 10*9 1:04.38Bode, Solomon
29.79 34.59

Coram Deo FM  911 1:05.23Lyons, Micah
29.74 35.49

Coram Deo FM 1112 1:06.00Hall, Paxton
30.71 35.29

Southwest 913 1:08.22Franklin, Keller
33.57 34.65

Brentwood 1214 1:08.90Kurtz, William
33.30 35.60

Brentwood 915 1:13.52Stooksberry, Jabob
33.74 39.78

Hyde Park 916 1:27.07Gunter, Preston
41.10 45.97

Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Shelton 101 56.26Eschler, Jan
27.01 29.25

Lakehill Prep 122 56.72Zaher, Ali
27.06 29.66

Bishop Gorman 123 59.26Mebane, Henry
27.74 31.52

Alcuin 114 1:01.35Raja, Kiran
28.85 32.50

L C S  95 1:01.72Amos, Jude
29.02 32.70

L C S 106 1:03.23Palmer, Ben
30.07 33.16

Prestonwood 127 1:03.53Dommers, Walter
28.27 35.26

Shelton 108 1:04.72Huff, Luke
30.98 33.74

Trinity W P 109 1:05.05Reynolds, Henry
30.70 34.35

L C S 1110 1:05.06Sauerwein, Kai
30.26 34.80

Alcuin  911 1:05.66Casas, Lucas
30.46 35.20

Alcuin 1212 1:07.17Cushing, Drew
32.25 34.92

L All Saints 1213 1:08.37Kunikov, Ben
34.35 34.02

Dallas Int. 1114 1:09.15Vivet, Hector
31.07 38.08

Winston 1015 1:09.36Yeager, Hudson
32.02 37.34

Dallas Int. 1116 1:10.47Helloco, Archibald
33.76 36.71

Alcuin  917 1:12.98Cala iore, Thomas
33.90 39.08

Trinity W P 918 1:13.09Krohn, Ayden
33.61 39.48

Winston 1019 1:14.86Edmiston, Brenden
35.11 39.75

Dallas Int.  920 1:15.87Van der Bruggen, Archiba
35.46 40.41

Mid Classical  921 1:16.55Aylor, William
37.08 39.47

Dallas Int.  922 1:18.03Ahmad, Qasim
34.70 43.33

Shelton 1023 1:18.59Parker, Bergen
37.30 41.29

Trinity W P 1124 1:20.67Carlgren, Jacob
36.72 43.95
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	14		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

L C S 1025 1:21.22Leeson, Sam
38.34 42.88

Pantego C A 11--- DQLackey, Cannon
Pantego C A 11--- DQHickman, Mason

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 101 5:26.85Hays, Caroline
29.16 32.09 32.84 32.77
32.99 33.06 33.50 33.41
33.95 33.08

Nolan Catholic  92 5:32.20Giesinger, Amabel
29.52 32.04 33.56 33.93
34.02 34.14 34.32 34.18
33.84 32.65

Bishop Lynch 93 5:34.74Whitney, Sophia
29.29 32.31 33.42 33.22
33.89 34.14 34.39 34.97
34.80 34.31

Parish 104 5:42.35Durham, Blake
31.05 33.97 34.84 34.82
34.96 35.31 35.21 34.76
34.24 33.19

Ursuline 105 5:51.94Dang, Elizabeth
30.01 33.68 35.75 36.26
36.27 36.54 36.33 36.17
36.52 34.41

Nolan Catholic 126 5:55.13Leuschner, Olivia
29.89 33.39 35.75 36.73
36.36 36.71 37.01 36.97
36.79 35.53

Ursuline  97 5:57.05Cardenas, Mila
30.91 34.81 35.83 36.51
36.28 37.30 36.71 36.55
37.14 35.01

Nolan Catholic 128 6:14.73Talabock, Ava
32.27 37.22 37.64 37.72
38.59 38.71 39.10 39.11
38.01 36.36

Ursuline 129 6:19.59Rogers, Claire
32.73 36.16 37.07 37.48
38.30 38.46 38.25 40.13
40.65 40.36

John Paul II 1210 6:25.18Seaman, So ia
33.93 37.41 38.82 39.19
39.08 39.84 39.83 39.48
40.01 37.59

Ursuline 1011 6:29.55Mendoza, Juliana
33.59 37.76 39.21 39.54
40.12 39.84 40.65 41.06
39.81 37.97

Bishop Lynch 1112 6:59.18Plemons, Jayden
35.20 40.88 42.55 43.39
42.90 43.80 44.10 43.87
43.19 39.30

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Midland  91 5:40.42Robertson, Leah
30.65 34.33 34.58 34.99
34.82 34.93 34.09 34.39
34.31 33.33

Brentwood 102 5:50.57Nelson-Cook, Ali
31.71 34.33 34.90 35.38
36.03 36.32 35.87 36.35
36.17 33.51

Grapevine Faith 93 6:40.75Allen, Abigail
33.39 39.04 40.64 41.42
40.91 41.79 43.03 42.45
41.90 36.18

Grace 104 6:42.62Atkinson, Georgia
35.05 38.66 40.14 41.82
41.53 41.88 42.50 41.73
41.10 38.21

Grace 105 6:43.22Lybrand, Addison
35.11 39.34 41.71 40.83
41.47 41.71 40.52 42.48
41.70 38.35

Brentwood 116 7:41.46Ruiz, Zoe
36.18 41.79 46.08 48.35
48.78 48.91 48.50 48.53
48.89 45.45

Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Dallas Int.  91 5:06.00Smith, Katherine
27.74 30.81 31.28 31.28
30.99 31.19 31.18 30.92
30.66 29.95

Mid Classical 102 5:17.46Rohrdanz, Rebecca
28.19 31.26 31.82 32.19
32.23 32.78 32.81 32.78
32.14 31.26

Midland Trinity 103 5:22.79McBrayer, Madelyn
28.84 31.76 32.24 32.75
32.74 33.12 33.18 33.08
33.03 32.05

Longview  94 5:48.43Slemons, Gabby
31.65 34.60 35.16 35.20
35.77 35.82 36.05 35.95
36.37 31.86

Alcuin  95 5:48.60Gehre, Abbey
31.68 34.30 34.96 35.70
35.43 35.80 36.25 35.99
36.21 32.28

Mercy Prep FW 106 5:51.74Pritchett, Victoria
32.61 35.35 36.89 36.75
35.85 35.51 35.37 35.84
34.77 32.80
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	15		Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Gorman  97 6:07.81Mancuso, Alyse
32.36 35.93 35.94 36.49
37.01 38.11 37.87 38.47
38.52 37.11

Dallas Int.  98 6:23.39Dobysh, So ia
33.09 37.13 38.75 39.50
38.93 38.88 39.75 39.32
39.27 38.77

L C S 129 6:59.70Sutter ield, Allison
32.49 38.04 41.77 42.51
42.99 44.63 44.53 46.05
45.60 41.09

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

St Michaels 91 4:58.59Andresakis, Jayden
26.92 29.09 29.33 29.69
30.16 30.17 30.42 31.60
31.11 30.10

Nolan Catholic 122 4:58.68Walser, Trifon
26.69 28.60 29.36 30.02
29.88 29.80 30.60 31.57
31.55 30.61

Nolan Catholic 123 5:28.18Chase, Parker
29.30 31.53 33.44 33.54
33.63 33.57 34.10 33.68
33.80 31.59

Nolan Catholic 124 5:50.99Nguyen, Jathan
30.17 33.36 35.02 35.56
36.20 36.52 36.39 36.75
36.14 34.88

Parish 125 6:14.78Hsieh, Damian
31.13 34.63 37.17 38.75
39.46 39.65 39.77 39.86
39.05 35.31

John Paul II 96 6:16.53Floriani, Massimo
31.15 35.07 37.77 39.09
38.83 39.59 40.16 39.87
39.30 35.70

Parish 97 6:23.22Cooper, Will
34.28 37.04 38.70 39.59
39.92 39.86 40.07 39.64
38.63 35.49

John Paul II 128 6:35.27Zsoka, Martin
32.97 36.92 38.72 40.33
41.09 42.08 42.07 42.04
40.09 38.96

Bishop Lynch 99 7:24.72Worrall, Gus
34.17 41.86 45.35 46.05
46.79 48.00 46.56 46.81
46.64 42.49

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

F W Christian 111 4:51.14Kipp, Colt
26.59 28.77 29.36 29.76
29.69 29.54 30.08 29.83
29.67 27.85

Coram Deo FM  92 5:50.35Rakowski, Austin
30.90 33.84 36.04 35.68
35.62 36.28 36.20 36.29
36.10 33.40

Event	16		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mid Classical 101 4:52.19Waters, Orlando
26.65 29.11 29.68 29.42
29.83 29.98 29.74 29.51
29.70 28.57

Regents Nac 102 5:38.14McMorries, William
31.59 33.53 34.51 34.77
35.05 34.82 33.76 34.52
34.20 31.39

Shelton 113 6:02.76Turner, Sam
28.83 32.65 34.87 36.31
37.65 38.09 38.18 39.05
38.86 38.27

Midland Trinity  94 6:13.43Baker, Landon
34.11 37.45 37.55 37.26
37.55 37.68 37.39 36.96

1:17.48
Trinity W P 115 6:50.85Kilbourne, Ethan

31.73 36.54 40.32 41.25
42.02 44.43 45.00 45.18
43.69 40.69

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:44.68Ursuline
1) Hutchison, Kaya 9 2) Dewhirst, Isabella 12
3) Fent, Caroline 12 4) Estrada, Natalie 12

26.44 27.22 25.84 25.18
2 1:46.67Bishop Lynch

1) Schwabe, Emily 11 2) Camp, Rachel 9
3) Leu, Evie 10 4) Whitney, Sophia 9

26.79 26.73 27.42 25.73
3 1:52.92P P W

1) Liu, Amy 10 2) Sullivan, Gracie 9
3) Knutson, Ashlyn 9 4) Allen, Reagan 11

28.57 30.70 28.05 25.60
4 1:56.88Nolan Catholic

1) Giesinger, Amabel 9 2) Connors, Brigid 12
3) Chase, Vanessa 10 4) Brownlow, Gigi 12

27.74 29.07 28.45 31.62
5 1:57.05John Paul II

1) Bond, Gianna 11 2) Fryar, Mary Margaret 9
3) Nguyen, Gabby 10 4) Novak, Claire 11

26.65 34.70 29.89 25.81
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	I)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

6 1:57.08Parish
1) Durham, Blake 10 2) Clements, Mila 9
3) Cutshaw, Curry 9 4) Hazim, Hannah 11

28.18 31.27 31.14 26.49
7 2:05.91St Michaels

1) Smith, Piper 9 2) Haydt, Danica 12
3) Smith, Anna 11 4) Jugmans, Imogen 9

29.71 28.12 41.60 26.48

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:56.09Coram Deo FM
1) Richard, Sydney 12 2) Hall, Ellison 9
3) Chang, Libby 12 4) Potter, Jane 10

29.72 31.59 27.68 27.10
2 1:56.73Southwest

1) Little, Ava 10 2) Voss, Gemma 11
3) Brown, Mia 9 4) Bode, Joy 12

28.13 31.45 28.77 28.38
3 1:57.67Grace

1) Green, Ava 10 2) Buess, Ella 10
3) Atkinson, Georgia 10 4) Castle, Cora 10

30.23 27.52 31.56 28.36
4 2:12.24Grapevine Faith

1) Kirchhoff, Presley 11 2) Skelly, Sienna 10
3) Horak, Annabelle 11 4) Allen, Abigail 9

33.74 37.65 31.89 28.96
5 2:14.86Brentwood

1) Nelson-Cook, Ali 10 2) Montier, Juliet 9
3) Ruiz, Zoe 11 4) Briseno, Bee 10

29.57 31.94 37.05 36.30

Event	17		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:48.35Mid Classical
1) Rohrdanz, Rebecca 10 2) Jones, Ryleigh 12
3) Jones, Bronlyn 9 4) Deshan, Kate 9

24.93 29.33 28.73 25.36
2 2:02.35Coram Deo Plano

1) Breeding, Abigail 10 2) Johns, Josie 10
3) Huddleston, Nastia 10 4) Miller, Makena 11

41.12 28.17 26.54 26.52
3 2:03.52L C S

1) Sutter ield, Allison 12 2) Christ, Lola 9
3) Cohen, Claire 12 4) Amos, Lily 9

30.19 31.79 34.80 26.74
4 2:20.56Trinity W P

1) Roberson, Harper 9 2) Roberson, Lilly 12
3) Southworth, Isla 9 4) Chandler, Rebekah 9

37.99 33.51 37.63 31.43

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:39.03John Paul II
1) Garcia, Jameson 10 2) Plummer, James 10
3) Montengro, AJ 11 4) Venhaus, Dylan 12

24.16 26.28 25.41 23.18

2 1:41.66Bishop Lynch
1) Mayer, Miller 9 2) Gallaher, Liam 11
3) Abney, Jack 9 4) Trent, Rush 11

28.45 26.19 24.89 22.13
3 1:44.15Parish

1) Nielson, Mac 12 2) Hsieh, Damian 12
3) Simonsen, Herbie 9 4) Cutshaw, William 12

24.99 27.79 27.23 24.14
4 1:44.28Nolan Catholic

1) Moncrief, Richard 10 2) Nguyen, Jathan 12
3) Tran, Huy 11 4) Walser, Trifon 12

29.82 26.57 25.72 22.17
5 1:58.92Addison Trinity

1) Fletcher, Drew 9 2) Dunn, Hayden 10
3) Ross, Jon 10 4) Johannsen, Reid 11

30.23 33.05 32.04 23.60

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:42.51Grace
1) Stephenson, Isaac 9 2) Means, Will 11
3) Doyle, Sam 10 4) Agudelo, Matthew 11

25.73 25.21 25.79 25.78
2 1:42.87Coram Deo FM

1) Hill, Carter 11 2) Lyons, Micah 9
3) Adams, James 10 4) Rakowski, Jasen 11

25.10 27.16 26.23 24.38
3 1:49.29Brentwood

1) Gibson, Henry 10 2) Berger, Andrew 10
3) Stooksberry, Jabob 9 4) Kurtz, William 12

25.58 23.89 30.65 29.17
4 1:54.50Grapevine Faith

1) Lovera, Lucca 12 2) Edwards, Colton 12
3) Thomas, Carson 9 4) Frasier, Kaden 11

26.50 30.12 38.41 19.47
5 1:58.46Southwest

1) Bode, Solomon 10 2) Franklin, Keller 9
3) Cavazos, Jack 12 4) Baugh, Tyler 12

31.03 29.92 30.75 26.76
--- DQBishop Dunne

1) Mejia, Ibrahim 11 2) Lovell, Johnathan 11
3) Glanville, Joshua 12 4) Garrett, Ethan 11

Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 1:45.93L C S
1) Sutter ield, Sawyer 10 2) Amos, Jude 9
3) Sauerwein, Kai 11 4) Amos, Pete 11

27.19 27.15 26.88 24.71
2 1:49.25Trinity W P

1) Kilbourne, Ethan 11 2) Southworth, Dane 12
3) Reynolds, Henry 10 4) Morgan, Reese 12

26.54 30.48 31.18 21.05
3 1:50.38Alcuin

1) Cushing, Drew 12 2) Lulla, Aiyan 11
3) Raja, Kiran 11 4) Wagner, Cole 11

29.24 29.21 26.84 25.09
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	18		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	III)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

4 1:54.69Dallas Int.
1) Vivet, Hector 11 2) Helloco, Archibald 11
3) Fisher, Alexander 12 4) Boin, Matyas 10

28.81 29.12 30.13 26.63
5 2:01.92Bishop Gorman

1) Mebane, Charlie 10 2) Leguet, Marco 11
3) Vanegas, Scott 9 4) Mebane, Henry 12

28.25 32.36 36.14 25.17
6 2:05.13Shelton

1) Parker, Bergen 10 2) Venable, Brent 10
3) Huff, Luke 10 4) Eschler, Jan 10

34.36 33.93 33.29 23.55
7 2:13.83Pantego C A

1) White, Mason 11 2) Harber, Micah 12
3) Lackey, Cannon 11 4) Collet, Titus 11

35.67 35.62 31.46 31.08
--- DQMid Classical

1) Aylor, William 9 2) Hammontree, Ethan 12
3) Waters, Orlando 10 4) Jones, Deacon 11

38.20 16.45 24.73 24.80

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 101 57.55Beeson, Grier
27.83 29.72

P P W 112 1:01.29Allen, Reagan
29.98 31.31

Ursuline  93 1:05.67Harrison, Lily
31.01 34.66

Ursuline 114 1:08.86Portocalis, Brighton
32.90 35.96

John Paul II 115 1:08.94Leonardi, Lucrecia
33.99 34.95

Nolan Catholic 126 1:09.16Leuschner, Olivia
32.84 36.32

P P W 97 1:09.31Knutson, Ashlyn
34.23 35.08

P P W 108 1:09.98Liu, Amy
34.14 35.84

Bishop Lynch 99 1:10.42Camp, Rachel
33.94 36.48

Bishop Lynch 1010 1:10.87Barron, Ema
34.58 36.29

Ursuline 1211 1:12.02Rogers, Claire
34.61 37.41

Nolan Catholic 1212 1:15.14Brownlow, Gigi
36.83 38.31

Ursuline  913 1:16.44Farrell, Beth
37.28 39.16

Nolan Catholic 1214 1:16.64Connors, Brigid
37.52 39.12

Bishop Lynch 1015 1:24.14Galley, Emerson
39.35 44.79

Parish 916 1:28.23Nielson, Ramsey
41.38 46.85

John Paul II 1117 1:31.41Ibrahim, Zahra
43.52 47.89

Nolan Catholic  918 1:32.87Garcia, Scarlett
44.70 48.17

St Michaels 1119 1:50.90Smith, Anna
53.18 57.72

John Paul II 9--- DQChukwumah, Naomi
44.26 48.16

St Michaels 11--- DFSTryba, Juliana

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Grapevine Faith 101 1:04.53Anderson, Stella
31.30 33.23

Coram Deo FM 122 1:11.39Richard, Sydney
34.11 37.28

Grace 103 1:11.69Jenks, Natalie
35.33 36.36

Southwest 94 1:12.55Brown, Mia
35.65 36.90

Grace 105 1:18.43Green, Ava
37.88 40.55

Grace 116 1:24.43Green, Laura Kate
40.32 44.11

Coram Deo FM  97 1:25.68Hall, Ellison
41.36 44.32

F W All Saints  98 1:26.86White, GiGi
41.86 45.00

Southwest 129 1:39.26Ware, Emery
Brentwood 10--- DQKurtz, Charlotte

55.68 1:03.35
Brentwood 10--- DQBriseno, Bee

51.39 1:06.30

Event	19		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Dallas Int.  91 59.95Smith, Katherine
29.28 30.67

Mid Classical  92 1:01.44Deshan, Kate
29.80 31.64

Longview  93 1:06.96Slemons, Gabby
31.65 35.31

Coram Deo Plano 104 1:07.86Johns, Josie
32.59 35.27

Dallas Int. 125 1:09.55Gill, Miki
33.45 36.10

Prestonwood 116 1:14.16Nelson, Emme
36.07 38.09

Westwood  97 1:24.66Kale, Anaya
41.13 43.53

Longview  98 2:01.01Englerth, Clara
58.16 1:02.85

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Nolan Catholic  91 59.80White, Cohen
28.92 30.88
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	I)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

ALC 102 1:04.05Lee, James
30.96 33.09

Nolan Catholic 123 1:04.48Nguyen, Jaden
31.03 33.45

John Paul II 94 1:07.81Pigneri, Michael
33.04 34.77

Parish 95 1:10.32Simonsen, Herbie
34.55 35.77

St Michaels 106 1:12.53Vanderploeg, Bob
33.43 39.10

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 121 1:00.22Mehlman, Zach
29.38 30.84

Hyde Park 112 1:02.14Laiming, Tukikos
29.83 32.31

Coram Deo FM  93 1:09.59Rakowski, Austin
34.13 35.46

Coram Deo FM  94 1:11.29Witt, Jonathan
34.35 36.94

Brentwood 115 1:13.21Wood, Trey
34.59 38.62

Coram Deo FM 126 1:19.64Ostlund, Jonas
37.97 41.67

Event	20		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Mid Classical 121 51.44Hammontree, Ethan
25.20 26.24

Longview 112 1:00.82McClure, Jonah
29.11 31.71

Valor Prep 113 1:01.85Cortes, Korban
29.62 32.23

Trinity W P 124 1:04.92Morgan, Reese
31.61 33.31

Bishop Gorman 105 1:14.56Mebane, Charlie
35.59 38.97

Bishop Gorman 116 1:17.64Leguet, Marco
37.47 40.17

Valor Prep  97 1:19.00Jones, Finn
38.29 40.71

Longview 98 1:19.35Magan, Zane
37.21 42.14

Trinity W P 99 1:21.61Krohn, Ayden
38.02 43.59

Trinity W P 1010 1:30.93Parker, Layne
41.42 49.51

Alcuin 1111 1:32.38Lulla, Aiyan
44.23 48.15

Shelton 1012 1:34.03Venable, Brent
43.63 50.40

Trinity W P 1013 1:36.34Wall, Caleb

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Bishop Lynch 111 1:09.43Girard, Carolina
32.65 36.78

Nolan Catholic  92 1:12.29Hernandez, Kirsten
34.27 38.02

Bishop Lynch 113 1:13.55Peck, Penelope
35.56 37.99

Ursuline  94 1:14.35Rosen, Evah
34.85 39.50

Bishop Lynch 105 1:14.76Fike, Claire
34.60 40.16

Ursuline 106 1:15.68Fowler, Charlotte
35.00 40.68

Bishop Lynch 97 1:16.41McPike, Ellie
35.96 40.45

St Michaels 98 1:17.66Smith, Piper
35.76 41.90

Ursuline 129 1:18.69Fent, Caroline
36.50 42.19

Ursuline 1110 1:21.46Rodriguez, Emma
38.50 42.96

Nolan Catholic 1011 1:23.16Chase, Vanessa
39.23 43.93

Parish 912 1:23.71Matchett, Cora
40.30 43.41

P P W 913 1:26.64Sullivan, Gracie
41.70 44.94

John Paul II 1014 1:31.55Nguyen, Gabby
42.56 48.99

P P W 915 1:44.22Fu, Joy
49.02 55.20

John Paul II 1016 1:55.87Kassem, Zeenah
54.73 1:01.14

John Paul II 917 1:57.38Gonzalez, Isabella
55.91 1:01.47

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Midland 121 1:08.53Bridges, Ava
32.12 36.41

Grace 102 1:15.50Buess, Ella
35.75 39.75

Southwest 123 1:17.47Bode, Joy
37.08 40.39

F W All Saints 124 1:22.68Rodriguez, Ella
36.84 45.84

Grapevine Faith 115 1:28.62Kirchhoff, Presley
41.13 47.49

Grace 106 1:31.03Green, Audrey
45.14 45.89

Southwest 117 1:31.19Voss, Gemma
44.43 46.76

Coram Deo FM 108 1:35.97Hill, Ivy
45.27 50.70
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Sanction	#:		HS	31D-26
Results

(Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	II)
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo FM 119 1:47.42McDowell, Aily
50.86 56.56

Coram Deo FM  910 1:56.93Scoggin, Clara
52.25 1:04.68

Event	21		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Coram Deo Plano 101 1:10.84Huddleston, Nastia
33.51 37.33

Dallas Int.  92 1:16.94Taylor, Marley
36.99 39.95

Coram Deo Plano 113 1:17.19Miller, Makena
36.10 41.09

Weatherford 114 1:33.87Williams, Sydney
44.08 49.79

Midland Trinity 115 1:40.60Moody, Bri
47.01 53.59

Coram Deo Plano 10--- DQBreeding, Abigail
53.45 1:00.67

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	I
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

John Paul II 121 59.89Venhaus, Dylan
27.88 32.01

ALC 112 1:01.03Schnapp, Logan
28.96 32.07

Addison Trinity 113 1:08.90Johannsen, Reid
32.83 36.07

Bishop Lynch 94 1:10.86Mayer, Miller
33.69 37.17

Parish 125 1:12.56Nielson, Mac
34.54 38.02

Nolan Catholic 126 1:15.28Nguyen, Jathan
35.30 39.98

P P W 107 1:17.27Huffman, Chris
37.88 39.39

Nolan Catholic 118 1:17.36Tran, Huy
37.61 39.75

Nolan Catholic 109 1:19.72Moncrief, Richard
36.94 42.78

Bishop Lynch 910 1:20.73Umana, David
38.15 42.58

John Paul II 1011 1:21.06Kader, Marc
37.48 43.58

Nolan Catholic  912 1:27.91Ewan, Aiden
42.30 45.61

John Paul II 1213 1:28.43King, Kai
41.56 46.87

Bishop Lynch 1014 1:29.24Ritter, Chase
41.24 48.00

Bishop Lynch 9--- DQWorrall, Gus
42.37 49.33

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	II
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

F W Christian  91 59.48Nilsson, Hiro
27.91 31.57

Brentwood 102 1:02.04Lee, Chayce
29.97 32.07

Coram Deo FM 113 1:06.22Crabtree, Sean
30.53 35.69

Grace 114 1:11.45Means, Will
32.68 38.77

Grace  95 1:12.84Stephenson, Isaac
34.75 38.09

Coram Deo FM 106 1:16.39Adams, James
35.73 40.66

Bishop Dunne 117 1:19.96Mejia, Ibrahim
37.26 42.70

Coram Deo FM  98 1:23.47Lyons, Micah
38.42 45.05

Coram Deo FM 10--- DQLayman, Luke
47.12 54.89

Event	22		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke	Division	III
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Longview 91 1:11.83Malone, Gabe
33.86 37.97

Regents Nac 102 1:13.86McMorries, William
35.32 38.54

L C S  93 1:21.46Amos, Jude
38.74 42.72

Dallas Int. 124 1:23.76Fisher, Alexander
39.31 44.45

Shelton 105 1:25.05Huff, Luke
39.45 45.60

Alcuin  96 1:27.29Casas, Lucas
40.43 46.86

Harvest 107 1:28.39Livesay, Logan
40.75 47.64

Alcuin 118 1:30.00Raja, Kiran
42.40 47.60

Dallas Int. 109 1:31.30Petrey, Liam
42.07 49.23

Trinity W P 1010 1:31.54Morgan, Tripp
42.83 48.71

Trinity W P 1011 1:43.70Wall, Caleb
47.12 56.58

Trinity W P 912 1:55.27Reynolds, Ben
51.32 1:03.95

Waldorf 9--- DQFryar, Cameron
56.34 58.51

Waldorf 9--- DQFryer, Jay
55.83 1:07.71

L C S 10--- DQPalmer, Ben
38.53 44.41

L C S 12--- DQDurham, Landon
51.52 1:04.02
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Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:46.77Bishop Lynch
1) Whitney, Ella 11 2) Whitney, Sophia 9
3) Hays, Caroline 10 4) Beeson, Grier 10

26.45 55.05 27.24 57.10
27.51 58.00 27.07 56.62

2 3:59.36Ursuline
1) Hutchison, Kaya 9 2) Dang, Elizabeth 10
3) Hasik, Kate 9 4) Cardenas, Mila 9

27.71 57.79 28.09 59.37
29.63 1:02.24 28.36 59.96

3 4:04.42Nolan Catholic
1) Leuschner, Olivia 12 2) Connors, Brigid 12
3) Talabock, Ava 12 4) Hernandez, Kirsten 9

29.07 1:01.32 29.87 1:03.27
29.21 1:02.44 27.87 57.39

4 4:04.68John Paul II
1) Bond, Gianna 11 2) Seaman, So ia 12
3) Leonardi, Lucrecia 11 4) Novak, Claire 11

27.65 1:00.04 32.13 1:07.92
28.83 1:00.94 27.37 55.78

5 4:23.99St Michaels
1) Jugmans, Imogen 9 2) Haydt, Danica 12
3) Tryba, Juliana 11 4) Smith, Piper 9

28.39 59.78 32.46 1:09.30
34.24 1:14.41 15.97 1:00.50

6 4:24.35Parish
1) Durham, Blake 10 2) Clements, Mila 9
3) Cutshaw, Curry 9 4) Hazim, Hannah 11

29.05 59.74 34.36 1:12.27
33.93 1:12.83 28.36 59.51

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 4:08.99Coram Deo FM
1) Richard, Sydney 12 2) Potter, Jane 10
3) Chang, Libby 12 4) Ho ley, Samantha 12

31.35 1:08.19 29.21 1:06.13
26.70 59.47 26.51 55.20

2 4:17.75Grace
1) Jenks, Natalie 10 2) Atkinson, Georgia 10
3) Castle, Cora 10 4) Mathis, Mollie 12

31.30 1:06.21 33.27 1:09.41
31.14 1:06.35 26.42 55.78

3 4:46.36Grapevine Faith
1) Anderson, Stella 10 2) Allen, Abigail 9
3) Skelly, Sienna 10 4) Kirchhoff, Presley 11

28.93 59.91 30.36 1:04.11
38.57 1:28.35 33.31 1:13.99

4 5:19.63Brentwood
1) Nelson-Cook, Ali 10 2) Ruiz, Zoe 11
3) Montier, Juliet 9 4) Briseno, Bee 10

30.55 1:03.60 35.07 1:13.93
39.92 1:25.84 43.43 1:36.26

Event	23		Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 4:04.14Dallas Int.
1) Dobysh, So ia 9 2) Gill, Miki 12
3) Smith, Katherine 9 4) Taylor, Marley 9

27.07 55.91 30.55 1:05.34
29.91 1:01.85 28.81 1:01.04

2 4:52.80L C S
1) Sutter ield, Allison 12 2) Christ, Lola 9
3) Cohen, Claire 12 4) Amos, Lily 9

32.32 1:09.60 34.41 1:17.45
38.06 1:21.66 29.96 1:04.09

3 5:31.36Trinity W P
1) Roberson, Harper 9 2) Southworth, Isla 9
3) Roberson, Lilly 12 4) Chandler, Rebekah 9

41.50 1:36.16 34.26 1:21.85
38.19 1:25.16 31.82 1:08.19

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	I
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:43.28Nolan Catholic
1) Chase, Parker 12 2) Nguyen, Jathan 12
3) White, Cohen 9 4) Nguyen, Jaden 12

26.42 55.60 27.24 58.00
25.51 54.68 25.88 55.00

2 3:50.55Parish
1) Cutshaw, William 12 2) Hsieh, Damian 12
3) Tortorella, Parker 9 4) Nielson, Mac 12

25.46 53.71 29.10 1:02.16
28.88 59.84 26.42 54.84

3 4:08.96John Paul II
1) Floriani, Massimo 9 2) Zsoka, Martin 12
3) Plummer, James 10 4) Pigneri, Michael 9

29.52 1:03.43 29.58 1:02.93
29.86 1:01.63 29.04 1:00.97

4 4:20.83Bishop Lynch
1) Gallaher, Liam 11 2) Lawson, Chance 10
3) Worrall, Gus 9 4) Umana, David 9

28.51 1:00.31 30.59 1:06.05
33.12 1:13.03 28.22 1:01.44

5 4:23.76Addison Trinity
1) Fletcher, Drew 9 2) Dunn, Hayden 10
3) Ross, Jon 10 4) Johannsen, Reid 11

30.66 1:05.14 35.44 1:15.68
33.48 1:11.45 24.65 51.49

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	II
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

1 3:31.45Coram Deo FM
1) Mehlman, Zach 12 2) Crabtree, Sean 11
3) Rakowski, Jasen 11 4) Southard, Kaden 11

25.66 53.35 25.66 53.76
26.04 53.62 24.65 50.72

2 3:48.79Grace
1) Agudelo, Matthew 11 2) Stephenson, Isaac 9
3) Rubio, Leonardo 11 4) Minick, Daniel 11

28.14 59.22 28.11 57.34
29.06 58.25 15.08 53.98
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(Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	II)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

3 4:04.35Brentwood
1) Lee, Chayce 10 2) Kurtz, William 12
3) Wood, Trey 11 4) Berger, Evan 11

24.98 51.93 31.87 1:08.50
30.95 1:05.97 27.73 57.95

4 4:29.03Southwest
1) Bode, Solomon 10 2) Cavazos, Jack 12
3) Franklin, Keller 9 4) Baugh, Tyler 12

29.82 1:04.34 32.87 1:14.28
33.22 1:11.35 28.50 59.06

5 4:29.64Grapevine Faith
1) Frasier, Kaden 11 2) Edwards, Colton 12
3) Thomas, Carson 9 4) Lovera, Lucca 12

30.09 1:03.15 31.98 1:09.69
32.93 1:14.59 29.87 1:02.21

Event	24		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay	Division	III
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

--- DQShelton
1) Parker, Bergen 10 2) Venable, Brent 10
3) Huff, Luke 10 4) Eschler, Jan 10

36.35 1:20.18 1:36.96
22.88 56.81 27.08 57.69

--- DQTrinity W P
1) Southworth, Dane 12 2) Carlgren, Jacob 11
3) Reynolds, Henry 10 4) Kilbourne, Ethan 11

35.13 1:17.50 1:13.85
32.44 1:15.68 20.39 53.24


